20258 BEE T 48 )~ X H 38

SUPER S5 -2 1264 km HE N

BRAR—VET %3 3EE 2025/08/09 15:00 gy .... -
#®E FsAFERT 15:00:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 Ss2
18 15:18:15.375 56.378 28.638 27.740
(70) & LH
1 15:02:18.108 56.063 28.308 27.755 (62) K RiE
2 15:03:14.300 56.192 28.413 27.779 1 15:02:06.112 56.344 28.621 27.723
3 15:04:10.101 55.801 28.193 27.608 2 15:03:02.104 55.992 28.272 27.720
4 15:05:06.409 56.308 28.278 28.030 3 15:03:58.343 56.239 28.483 27.756
5 15:06:02.355 55.946 28.169 27.777 4 15:04:54.390 56.047 28.266 27.781
6 15:06:58.332 55.977 28.294 27.683 5 15:05:50.590 56.200 28.175 28.025
7 15:07:54.237 55.905 28.064 27.841 6 15:06:46.638 56.048 28.359 27.689
8 15:08:51.192 56.955 28.931 28.024 7 15:07:42.614 55.976 28.338 27.638
9 15:09:48.381 57.189 29.406 27.783
10 15:10:44.520 56.139 28.467 27.672 (52) jl4E @
11 15:11:40.560 56.040 28.344 27.696 1 15:02:17.453 56.445 28.660 27.785
pi2 15:12:41.107 1:00.547 28.407 2 15:03:13.459 56.006 28.310 27.696
3 15:04:09.507 56.048 28.243 27.805
(43) AR HHE 4 15:05:05.573 56.066 28.295 27.771
1 15:02:17.937 55.991 28.271 27.720 5 15:06:01.666 56.093 28.410 27.683
2 15:03:14.297 56.360 28.498 27.862 6 15:06:57.943 56.277 28.575 27.702
3 15:04:10.881 56.584 28.701 27.883 7 15:07:54.400 56.457 28.367 28.090
4 15:05:06.695 55.814 28.284 27.530 8 15:08:51.309 56.909 28.686 28.223
5 15:06:02.671 55.976 28.241 27.735 9 15:09:48.226 56.917 29.147 27.770
6 15:06:58.666 55.995 28.246 27.749 10 15:10:44.824 56.598 28.806 27.792
7 15:07:54.601 55.935 28.061 27.874 11 15:11:41.283 56.459 28.705 27.754
8 15:08:51.395 56.794 28.696 28.098 12 15:12:37.410 56.127 28.409 27.718
9 15:09:48.500 57.105 29.310 27.795 13 15:13:33.717 56.307 28.536 27.771
10 15:10:44.886 56.386 28.780 27.606 14 15:14:29.888 56.171 28.457 27.714
11 15:11:40.928 56.042 28.369 27.673 15 15:15:25.875 55.987 28.315 27.672
12 15:12:36.892 55.964 28.308 27.656 16 15:16:22.072 56.197 28.355 27.842
13 15:13:33.164 56.272 28.522 27.750 17 15:17:18.746 56.674 28.785 27.889
14 15:14:29.222 56.058 28.363 27.695 18 15:18:15.640 56.894 29.065 27.829
15 15:15:25.103 55.881 28.317 27.564
16 15:16:22.203 57.100 28.526 28.574 (49) L% 1
17 15:17:18.773 56.570 28.758 27.812 1 15:01:58.945 56.918 28.982 27.936
18 15:18:15.192 56.419 28.627 27.792 2 15:02:55.950 57.005 29.081 27.924
3 15:03:52.680 56.730 28.524 28.206
(44) AR HE 4 15:04:49.041 56.361 28.594 27.767
1 15:02:06.104 57.035 28.938 28.097 5 15:05:45.379 56.338 28.477 27.861
2 15:03:02.442 56.338 28.636 27.702 6 15:06:41.720 56.341 28.486 27.855
3 15:03:58.863 56.421 28.557 27.864 p7 15:07:43.454 1:01.734 28.493
4 15:04:55.011 56.148 28.386 27.762 8 15:08:43.547 1:00.093 27.793
5 15:05:51.174 56.163 28.357 27.806 9 15:09:39.863 56.316 28.555 27.761
6 15:06:47.532 56.358 28.548 27.810 10 15:10:36.217 56.354 28.521 27.833
7 15:07:43.873 56.341 28.345 27.996 11 15:11:32.379 56.162 28.511 27.651
8 15:08:40.048 56.175 28.371 27.804 pi2 15:12:33.117 1:00.738 28.402
9 15:09:37.604 57.556 28.406 29.150 13 15:14:23.321 1:50.204 27.904
10 15:10:46.387 1:08.783 40.976 27.807 pl4 15:15:28.375 1:05.054 29.002
11 15:11:42.374 55.987 28.175 27.812
12 15:12:38.555 56.181 28.437 27.744 (69) E&B EAR
13 15:13:34.570 56.015 28.158 27.857 1 15:01:59.754 56.404 28.484 27.920
14 15:14:30.470 55.900 28.262 27.638 2 15:02:56.142 56.388 28.600 27.788
15 15:15:26.392 55.922 28.310 27.612 3 15:03:57.285 1:01.143 32.485 28.658
16 15:16:23.005 56.613 28.242 28.371 4 15:04:53.579 56.294 28.289 28.005
17 15:17:20.047 57.042 28.529 28.513 5 15:05:51.055 57.476 29.248 28.228
18 15:18:16.911 56.864 28.553 28.311 6 15:06:47.701 56.646 28.856 27.790
7 15:07:44.268 56.567 28.355 28.212
(41) 3 5 8 15:08:41.135 56.867 28.556 28.311
1 15:02:17.677 56.328 28.488 27.840 9 15:09:37.821 56.686 28.712 27.974
2 15:03:13.827 56.150 28.362 27.788 10 15:10:34.874 57.053 29.187 27.866
3 15:04:09.793 55.966 28.218 27.748 11 15:11:31.263 56.389 28.555 27.834
4 15:05:06.508 56.715 28.457 28.258 12 15:12:27.871 56.608 28.750 27.858
5 15:06:02.598 56.090 28.275 27.815 13 15:13:24.310 56.439 28.546 27.893
6 15:06:58.977 56.379 28.496 27.883
7 15:07:55.190 56.213 28.371 27.842 (90) frep 2
8 15:08:51.934 56.744 28.391 28.353 1 15:02:21.739 56.585 28.723 27.862
9 15:09:49.068 57.134 29.014 28.120 2 15:03:18.251 56.512 28.602 27.910
10 15:10:45.503 56.435 28.678 27.757 3 15:04:14.826 56.575 28.577 27.998
11 15:11:41.673 56.170 28.427 27.743 4 15:05:11.284 56.458 28.607 27.851
12 15:12:37.838 56.165 28.430 27.735 5 15:06:07.750 56.466 28.703 27.763
13 15:13:34.013 56.175 28.353 27.822 6 15:07:04.261 56.511 28.711 27.800
14 15:14:30.142 56.129 28.386 27.743 7 15:08:00.823 56.562 28.676 27.886
15 15:15:26.144 56.002 28.264 27.738 8 15:08:57.265 56.442 28.604 27.838
16 15:16:22.765 56.621 28.291 28.330 9 15:09:53.678 56.413 28.558 27.855
17 15:17:18.997 56.232 28.437 27.795 10 15:10:50.191 56.513 28.663 27.850
FHAIF—7 Orbits
F1LE—
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20258 BEE T 48 )~ X H 38

SUPER SS #d—2 1.264 km
° — s
HRIZAR—YEST %3 3EEB 2025/08/09 15:00 .
e} 0N
#®E FsAFERT 15:00:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1
11 15:11:46.770 56.579 28.709 27.870
p12 15:12:56.314 1:09.544 28.688
Q7)) ®FE BER
1 15:01:58.619 56.442 28.645 27.797
2 15:02:55.737 57.118 29.282 27.836
(88) &0 £—
1 15:02:21.627 57.698 29.357 28.341
2 15:03:19.094 57.467 29.049 28.418
3 15:04:16.633 57.539 28.929 28.610
4 15:05:14.158 57.525 29.006 28.519
5 15:06:11.864 57.706 29.338 28.368
6 15:07:10.077 58.213 29.690 28.523
7 15:08:08.094 58.017 29.263 28.754
8 15:09:05.750 57.656 29.222 28.434
9 15:10:03.509 57.759 29.180 28.579
10 15:11:01.095 57.586 29.107 28.479
11 15:11:58.897 57.802 29.354 28.448
12 15:12:56.928 58.031 29.328 28.703
13 15:13:54.653 57.725 29.293 28.432
14 15:14:52.427 57.774 29.079 28.695
15 15:15:50.351 57.924 29.375 28.549
16 15:16:47.912 57.561 29.173 28.388
17 15:17:45.429 57.517 29.156 28.361
EEIF—7 Orbits
F1LE—
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